
 

2026 Scheduled Holidays 
Day Program Closed 

The F4L Day Program observes the holidays listed below. On these dates, 
the Day Program will be closed, and regular programming will not take 
place. 

●​ New Year’s Day — Thursday, January 1, 2026 
●​ Martin Luther King Jr. Day — Monday, January 19, 2026 
●​ Presidents’ Day — Monday, February 16, 2026 
●​ Spring Break — March 30–31, 2026 (Monday–Tuesday) 
●​ Memorial Day — Monday, May 25, 2026 
●​ Juneteenth — Friday, June 19, 2026 
●​ Independence Day (Observed) — Friday, July 3, 2026 
●​ Pioneer Day — Friday, July 24, 2026 
●​ Labor Day — Monday, September 7, 2026 
●​ Columbus Day — Monday, October 12, 2026 
●​ Veterans Day — Wednesday, November 11, 2026 
●​ Thanksgiving Break — November 26–27, 2026 (Thursday–Friday) 
●​ Christmas Break — December 24–26, 2026 (Thursday–Saturday) 

Residential services continue as scheduled unless otherwise communicated. For 

questions about holiday closures or alternate support options, please contact your site 

coordinator. 
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